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Island District School Coordinator Contact email 
Oahu Honolulu Anuenue School Roseann Chan Roseann.Chan@anuenue.org 

Farrington High Michael Pila Michael.Pila@k12.hi.us 
Kaiser High Jamie Psak Jamie.Psak@k12.hi.us 
Kalani High Raymond Yuen Raymond.Yuen@k12.hi.us 
McKinley High Leilani Okuda Leilani.Okuda@k12.hi.us 
Moanalua High Gannon Gragas Gannon.Gragas@k12.hi.us 
Roosevelt High Doreen Dudoit Doreen.Dudoit@k12.hi.us 

Central Aiea High Cheryl Ng Cheryl.Ng@k12.hi.us 
Leilehua High Jennine Tosaka Jennine.Tosaka@k12.hi.us 
Mililani High Matthew Calica Matthew.Calica@k12.hi.us 
Radford High Waynette Mitchell Waynette.Mitchell@k12.hi.us 

Leeward Campbell High Shane Nonaka Shane.Nonaka@k12.hi.us 
Kapolei High Damian Miller Damian.Miller@k12.hi.us 
Nanakuli High Micheal Davidson Micheal.Davidson@k12.hi.us 
Pearl City High Asa Wakabayashi Asa.Wakabayashi@k12.hi.us 
Waialua High Josephine Mundo Jmundo@whis.k12.hi.us 
Waianae High Kelly Kalinowsky k.kalinowsky@seariders.k12.hi.us
Waipahu High Jared Abreu Jared.Abreu@k12.hi.us 

Windward Castle High Lester Higa Lester.Higa@k12.hi.us 
Kahuku High Taly Mundo Taly.mundo@kahukuhs.k12.hi.us 
Kailua & Kalaheo High John Kapele, Jr. John.Kapele@k12.hi.us 

Hawaii Hawaii Hawaii Acad of Arts & Sci Kimberly Patterson kpatterson@haaspcs.net 
Hilo High Agnes Yamauchi Agnes.Yamauchi@k12.hi.us 
Honokaa& Laupahoehoe Momi Nuuhiwa Momi.nuuhiwa@lcpcs.org 
Keaau High Kathryn Benjamin Kathryn.Benjamin@k12.hi.us 
Kealakehe High Rosario Aparicio-Bill Rosario.Aparicio_Bill@k12.hi.us 
Kohala High Beldon Kealoha Beldon.kealoha@gmail.com 
Konawaena High Shari Jumalon shari@kuaokala.org 
Pahoa High Nancy Iaukea Nancy.Iaukea@k12.hi.us 
Waiakea High Joell Kerr Joell.Kerr@k12.hi.us 

Maui Maui Lanai High Principal Douglas Boyer Douglas.Boyer@k12.hi.us 
Maui High Timothy Jeffs Timothy.Jeffs@k12.hi.us 
Molokai High Emilio Macalalad Emilio.Macalalad@k12.hi.us 

Kauai Kauai Kapaa HIgh Shane Matsumura Shane.Matsumura@k12.hi.us 
Kauai High David Yukimura David.Yukimura@k12.hi.us 


